3 January 2024 (2023-2024)
Bingham Town Council

Prepared by: Date:

Name and Role (Clerk/RFO efc)

Approved by: Date:

Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance efc)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/12/2023

Cash in Hand 01/04/2023 425,890.02
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2023 - 31/12/2023 397,713.08
823,603.10
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2023 - 31/12/2023 284,527.20
A Cash in Hand 31/12/2023 539,075.90

(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 31/12/2023 106.68
Nat West Reserve Account 31/12/2023 519,625.18
Nat West Current Account 31/12/2023 19,344.04
539,075.90
Less unpresented payments
539,075.90
Plus unpresented receipts
B Adjusted Bank Balance 539,075.90

A = B Checks out OK




<» NatWest

Statement for accountéiijnet@NeSA@REN om 01/12/2023 to 31/12/2023

Bankline

Short name: BING TOWN COUNCIL Currency: GBP

Alias: BING TOWN COUNCIL Account type:  BUSINESS CURRENT

BIC: m Bank name; National Westminster Bank

IBAN: GEsINWBGRAITI51A508%) Bank branch: ~ WEST BRIDGFORD (A)

Date Narrative Type Debit Credit Ledger balance
CLOSING BALANCE 19,344.04Cr

29/12/2023 UTILITY WAREHOUSE D/D 104.33 19,344.04Cr
6094729/6094729/20

28/12/2023 NOTTINGHAM TELEPHO D/D 174.44 19,448.37Cr

NT004078

<» NatWest

Statement for account (REENRRUSVRRIRSSNom 01/12/2023 to 31/12/2023

Bankline

Short name: BINGHAM TOWN CL Currency: GBP

Alias: BINGHAM TOWN CL Account type:  BUSINESS RESERVE ACC

BIC: m Bank name: National Westminster Bank

IBAN: GASNWEREIIBAT 34555y Bank branch: ~ WEST BRIDGFORD (A)

Date Narrative Type Debit Credit Ledger balance
CLOSING BALANCE 519,625.18Cr

29/12/2023 29DEC GRS 21499039 INT 610.65 519,625.18Cr

20/12/2023 BING TOWN COUNCIL EBP 10,000.00 519,014.53Cr
TRANS TO CURRENT

06/12/2023 BING TOWN COUNCIL EBP 20,000.00 529,014,53Cr
TRANS TO CURRENT
OPENING BALANCE 549,014.53Cr

Totals 30,000.00 610.65
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Bingham Town Council

Transactions for Petty Cash

Description
STARTING BALANCE
Postage

Milk

Postage

Postage

Refreshments - Welcome meeting
Stamps

Postage

Refreshments

Milk

Transfer from Nat West Current Account
Postage

Milk

Milk

Milk

First Aid supplies

Milk

Postage

Job Advertisement - Newsagent
Stamps

Refreshments - Merchant Navy day
Refreshments - Merchant Navy day
Stamps

Card

Milk

Refreshments

Stamps

Tablecloths Civic Service

Civic Refreshments

Civic Refreshments

Civic Refreshments

Civic Refreshments

Civic Refreshments

Milk

Milk

Transfer from Nat West Current Account
Milk

Stamps

Civic Award frames

Civic award winners chocolate
Coffee & Milk

Stamps

CLOSING BALANCE

Supplier

Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash

Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
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Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
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Petty Cash
Petty Cash
Petty Cash
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Petty Cash

Petty Cash
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Petty Cash
Petty Cash

3 January 2024 (2023-2024)

Total

-1.60
-1.40
-1.10
-1.10
-6.40
-9.90
-1.10
-3.45
-1.40
187.30
-6.00
-1.40
-1.40
-1.40
-2.23
-1.35
-1.50
-2.40
-8.80
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-16.25
-16.50
-0.85
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-6.00
-14.90
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-11.40
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-10.74
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-1.80
-1.80
154.97
-1.80
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-15.96
-43.96
-7.80
-6.00

Balance Cashed date
38.75

37.156
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12.70
11.30
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192.60
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